
September October November

MO TU WE TH FR SA SU

April
MO TU WE TH FR SA SU

March

May June July August

MO TU WE TH FR SA SU

MO TU WE TH FR SA SU MO TU WE TH FR SA SU

December

January February

MO TU WE TH FR SA SU

MO TU WE TH FR SA SU MO TU WE TH FR SA SU MO TU WE TH FR SA SU

MO TU WE TH FR SA SU
 3

10

17

24

 4

11

18

25

2

9

16

23

30

1

8

15

22

29

 6

13

20

27

 5

12

19

26

 7

14

21

28

MO TU WE TH FR SA SU

2

9

16

23

30

1

8

15

22

29

 3

10

17

24

31

 4

11

18

25

 6

13

20

27

 5

12

19

26

 7

14

21

28

MO TU WE TH FR SA SU
2

9

16

23

30

1

8

15

22

29

 3

10

17

24

 4

11

18

25

 6

13

20

27

 5

12

19

26

 7

14

21

28

 3

10

17

24

31

 4

11

18

25

2

9

16

23

30

1

8

15

22

29

 6

13

20

27

 5

12

19

26

 7

14

21

28

2

9

16

23

30

1

8

15

22

29

 3

10

17

24

31

 4

11

18

25

 6

13

20

27

 5

12

19

26

 7

14

21

28

2

9

16

23

1

8

15

22

29

 3

10

17

24

 4

11

18

25

 6

13

20

27

5

12

19

26

 7

14

21

28

 3

10

17

24

31

 4

11

18

25

2

9

16

23

30

1

8

15

22

29

 6

13

20

27

 5

12

19

26

 7

14

21

28

2

9

16

23

30

1

8

15

22

29

 3

10

17

24

 4

11

18

25

 6

13

20

27

 5

12

19

26

 7

14

21

28

2

9

16

23

30

1

8

15

22

29

 3

10

17

24

31

 4

11

18

25

 6

13

20

27

 5

12

19

26

 7

14

21

28

2

9

16

23

30

1

8

15

22

29

 3

10

17

24

 4

11

18

25

 6

13

20

27

 5

12

19

26

 7

14

21

28

2

9

16

23

30

1

8

15

22

29

 3

10

17

24

31

 4

11

18

25

 6

13

20

27

 5

12

19

26

 7

14

21

28

2

9

16

23

30

1

8

15

22

29

 3

10

17

24

31

 4

11

18

25

 6

13

20

27

5

12

19

26

 7

14

21

28

CALENDAR
2023/24

Yoga - All Levels
10.00 am - 11.00 am

Chair Yoga
11:15 am - 12:00 noon

Belton Avenue
Community Centre,

Grantham
NG31 9JQ

Yoga - All Levels
6.30 pm - 7.30 pm

Belton Avenue
Community Centre,

Grantham
NG31 9JQ

Friday

Yoga - All Levels
10.00 am -11.00 am

Chair Yoga
11:15 am - 12:00 noon

Old School Village
Hall,

8 Main Road.
Belton, Grantham,

NG32 2LW

SaturdayMonday

Yoga - All Levels
9.30 am -10.30 am
Old School Village

Hall,
8 Main Road.

Belton, Grantham,
NG32 2LW

Yoga - All Levels
6.00 pm - 7.00 pm

Great Gonerby
Memorial Hall,

Grantham,
NG31 8NB

Tuesday

Yoga4Men
6.00 pm - 7.00 pm
Yoga - All Levels

7.00 pm - 8.00 pm
Little Gonerby School,

Sandon Road,
Grantham,
NG31 9AZ

Wednesday

Yoga - All Levels
6.00 pm - 7.00 pm

Great Gonerby
Memorial Hall,

Grantham,
NG31 8NB

Thursday

Yoga - All Levels
9.00 am - 10.00 am

Great Gonerby
Memorial Hall,

Grantham,
NG31 8NB

All classes are in-person and online



Autumn 2023

Term 1
Monday 4 September 2023 to Saturday 21 October 2023

School Closed: Sunday 22 October 2023 to Sunday 29 October 2023

Term 2
Monday 30 October 2023 to Saturday 16 December 2023

Reduced Programme (TBC): Sunday 17 December 2023 to Monday 1 January 2024

Spring 2024

Term 3
Tuesday 2 January 2024 to Saturday 10 February 2024

School Closed: Sunday 11 February 2024 to Sunday 18 February 2024

Term 4
Monday 19 February 2024 to Saturday 30 March 2024

School Closed: Sunday 31 March 2024 to Sunday 7 April 2024

Summer 2024

Term 5
Monday 8 April 2024 to Saturday 25 May 2024

School Closed: Sunday 26 May 2024 to Sunday 2 June 2024

Term 6
Monday 3 June 2024 to Saturday 20 July 2024

Summer Yoga

Monday 22 July 2024 to Saturday 3 August 2024
School Closed: Sunday 4 August 2024 to Sunday 18 August 2024

Monday 19 August 2024 to Saturday 31 August 2024

CALENDAR
2023/24


